
1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1174.040

2 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 1157.020

3 Rudolph Paul Horsham SBRC 31215 1154.029

4 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1154.025

5 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1151.026

6 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 1141.020

7 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 1139.022

8 Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 1136.021

9

10

1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 1174.040

2nd Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 1139.022

3rd Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 593.027

1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1154.025

2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1151.026

3rd

1st Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 1157.020

2nd Rudolph Paul Horsham SBRC 31215 1154.029

3rd Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 1141.020

1st Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 1136.021

2nd Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC 34483 1085.009

3rd Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC 30811 1065.016

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 556.016

2nd

3rd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 1141.020

2nd Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. 34515 1136.021

3rd Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC 34483 1085.009

1st Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 1139.022

2nd

3rd
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A Grade
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20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A11 A 100 6 100 5 100 5 98 4 96 5 99 6 593.031

Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC S 30468 A10 A 99 3 99 4 99 4 99 5 98 4 99 7 593.027

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 A2 B 98 2 99 3 98 1 98 1 99 6 98 5 590.018

Rudolph Paul Horsham SBRC S 31215 A5 A 97 3 99 1 98 5 99 5 98 7 96 4 587.025

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B1 A 99 7 98 3 97 4 97 3 98 2 97 2 586.021

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A4 A 97 1 96 1 97 4 99 6 97 4 99 5 585.021

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 A1 B 98 1 97 2 97 4 100 3 97 3 96 3 585.016

Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 B2 D 94 2 99 5 96 2 98 1 95 2 98 5 580.017

Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 A9 B 94 4 94 1 99 4 97 4 94 2 97 5 575.020

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A8 B 94 1 97 2 98 3 95 3 93 2 98 6 575.017

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A3 A 96 2 95 2 99 4 95 1 98 3 85 4 568.016

Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 A7 D 96 1 95 1 91 2 93 2 88 1 94 2 557.009

Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 A12 D 89 1 93 4 91 1 91 2 97 6 95 2 556.016

Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 A6 C 98 4 96 2 92 2 89 1 87 2 83 0 545.011

90m Prone Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A4 A 95 2 95 1 94 1 98 0 99 4 100 1 581.009

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A5 A 98 3 91 2 97 0 94 1 96 0 95 0 571.006

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A2 B 95 1 93 0 95 2 93 0 95 0 98 1 569.004

Rudolph Paul Horsham SBRC S 31215 A3 C 96 2 92 0 98 1 90 1 95 0 96 0 567.004

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 A6 C 95 0 98 1 95 0 93 0 90 0 96 1 567.002

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A8 B 96 1 97 1 93 0 89 0 97 2 93 1 565.005

Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 A11 C 95 0 90 0 97 0 93 0 91 0 95 1 561.001

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A12 C 96 0 90 2 90 0 96 1 94 2 92 0 558.005

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 A1 C 89 1 93 1 96 0 87 0 95 0 96 2 556.004

Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 A7 D 95 0 87 0 95 2 91 2 97 0 91 0 556.004

Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 A9 D 86 0 91 0 87 0 90 0 84 0 90 0 528.000

Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 A10 D 87 2 83 2 84 0 88 0 92 1 86 0 520.005

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10

TRV State Championships Part 2 Saturday 02/12/2023

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle 32742 1191.034

2 Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 1189.036

3 Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC 30625 1186.026

4 George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 1183.027

5 Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifle club 31112 1183.025

6 Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle 33056 1183.022

7 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1182.033

8 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 1177.029

9

10

1st Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifle club 31112 1183.025

2nd Gallo John Benalla and District Rifle club 32621 1161.021

3rd

1st Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle 32742 1191.034

2nd Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC 30625 1186.026

3rd George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 1183.027

1st Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 1189.036

2nd Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC 31307 1175.027

3rd Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 1174.021

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 1167.018

2nd Miller-McKitterick Maitken Stawell RC 34848 1133.007

3rd

1st George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 1183.027

2nd Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong 34681 1174.021

3rd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 1167.018

1st Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifle club 31112 1183.025

2nd Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle 33056 1183.022

3rd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 1182.033

TRV State Championships

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A 100 5 98 3 100 6 100 3 100 4 100 2 598.023

Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle S 32742 A 100 4 100 2 100 3 100 6 100 4 98 2 598.021

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 99 5 99 4 100 7 100 3 99 3 99 2 596.024

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 B 98 1 100 5 98 3 100 1 99 2 100 2 595.014

Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle V 33056 A 97 2 99 5 100 3 100 3 99 2 99 2 594.017

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 99 3 98 2 100 4 99 5 100 2 98 1 594.017

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 97 1 100 5 100 4 100 3 99 1 98 3 594.017

Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifle c V 31112 A 98 2 100 2 98 2 98 1 100 4 100 2 594.013

George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 B 99 2 99 0 99 2 99 3 98 3 99 3 593.013

Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC S 30625 B 99 2 98 2 100 3 99 4 98 0 99 0 593.011

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 A 100 4 98 2 98 1 100 4 98 1 98 1 592.013

Visser Jacinda Sale SBRC S 34661 B 97 2 100 1 98 1 98 1 99 3 100 1 592.009

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC V 33957 B 99 6 100 3 96 4 98 1 98 3 100 2 591.019

Robbins Lindsay Brunswick SBRC V 31051 B 99 3 97 3 97 2 100 4 98 1 99 3 590.016

Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC S 31307 B 98 5 99 2 97 3 97 5 99 99 3 589.018

Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B 97 1 98 2 97 2 100 1 99 3 97 3 588.012

Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 B 98 3 100 1 97 1 98 2 97 2 98 2 588.011

Nitschke Neville Stawell RC V 32676 B 100 5 98 3 97 3 96 2 97 3 99 6 587.022

George Richard Traralgon Target Rifle S 34593 B 99 3 98 3 95 2 99 0 99 6 97 2 587.016

Gallo John Benalla and District Rifle c S 32621 A 98 4 99 3 98 1 98 2 97 1 97 3 587.014

Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 B 97 3 100 2 99 2 96 0 97 1 97 4 586.012

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 B 97 5 97 3 99 4 96 1 98 0 98 2 585.015

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC J 34663 C 97 2 95 98 3 96 98 4 98 2 582.011

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 94 3 92 96 4 97 1 100 5 100 4 579.017

Crawford Daniel Stawell RC S 33088 C 98 0 95 0 99 0 93 0 94 0 97 0 576.000

Miller-McKitterick Maitken Stawell RC SJ 34848 C 95 0 95 2 95 0 97 1 96 1 96 3 574.007

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 B 94 1 94 0 96 1 96 1 96 1 98 1 574.005

Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 C 94 95 1 92 2 97 2 97 2 98 3 573.010

TRV State Championships

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



90m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Bourke Richard Warrnambool SBRC S 30625 B 99 2 98 3 99 2 99 2 99 2 99 4 593.015

Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle S 32742 B 97 2 100 2 99 3 97 0 100 3 100 3 593.013

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 C 99 1 95 0 100 3 98 2 99 3 100 4 591.013

George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 B 99 6 97 0 99 1 98 2 100 1 97 4 590.014

Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifle cl V 31112 A 97 2 97 2 98 1 98 4 99 1 100 2 589.012

Bastin Wayne Traralgon Target Rifle V 33056 B 97 1 99 2 99 0 96 2 99 0 99 0 589.005

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 B 98 1 98 2 98 3 99 2 97 4 98 4 588.016

Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 C 98 1 99 2 98 0 94 1 100 4 97 2 586.010

Bourke Suzane Warrnambool SBRC S 31307 C 99 3 96 1 97 2 98 1 97 0 99 2 586.009

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 B 96 2 97 2 98 4 99 2 99 5 96 1 585.016

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC V 30475 B 97 0 98 0 96 1 96 3 99 4 99 5 585.013

Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 C 96 1 97 2 98 2 92 0 100 2 100 2 583.009

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 C 95 3 100 3 99 2 95 0 97 2 96 1 582.011

Crawford Daniel Stawell RC S 33088 C 96 2 95 1 94 0 98 0 100 3 99 2 582.008

Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 B 96 1 99 0 98 0 96 2 97 3 95 0 581.006

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 B 98 2 94 1 98 2 97 3 96 0 97 0 580.008

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 C 96 3 97 1 93 1 93 0 100 2 98 1 577.008

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC V 33957 C 94 0 95 0 98 3 94 2 98 1 98 0 577.006

Gallo John Benalla and District Rifle cl S 32621 A 95 0 93 0 96 3 98 0 93 1 99 3 574.007

Nitschke Neville Stawell RC V 32676 B 98 0 99 2 94 2 98 3 99 2 84 1 572.010

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 C 97 1 96 2 95 0 95 0 94 2 94 2 571.007

George Richard Traralgon Target Rifle S 34593 B 98 2 94 1 95 0 94 0 95 1 93 2 569.006

Thomas Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 B 93 0 95 1 95 2 95 2 94 2 95 1 567.008

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC J 34663 B 97 2 94 0 90 0 86 2 98 2 96 1 561.007

Miller-McKitterick Maitken Stawell RC SJ 34848 C 95 0 95 0 96 0 93 0 94 0 86 0 559.000

Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 C 93 0 92 0 93 0 93 0 95 1 92 0 558.001

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 89 1 91 0 88 1 86 0 100 2 96 1 550.005

Visser Jacinda Sale SBRC S 34661 C 96 1 86 0 82 1 92 2 98 0 94 2 548.006

TRV State Championships

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



20m Prone Senior Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A 100 4 100 6 98 5 100 3 398.018

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 97 5 100 4 99 5 100 5 396.019

Howell Robert Apollo Bay TRC S 30468 A 96 6 99 5 98 5 99 6 392.022

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A 97 3 96 4 99 4 98 3 390.014

Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 B 98 2 96 2 97 4 98 4 389.012

20m Prone Junior Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 B 98 1 98 3 97 2 98 4 391.010

Cartwright Olivia M.I.S.C. J 34515 D 94 1 96 5 97 4 98 1 385.011

Sneddon Lauren Numurkah SBRC J 34483 D 93 4 91 1 92 0 91 0 367.005

Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 D 91 2 87 0 92 1 92 2 362.005

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10

TRV State Championships Champion of Champions

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



20m Bench Open Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Bickerdike Graham Benalla and District Rifle clubV 31112 A 99 4 100 4 100 6 99 4 398.018

Garrett David Traralgon Target Rifle S 32742 A 99 1 100 5 100 2 99 5 398.013

Visser Jacinda Sale SBRC S 34661 B 100 4 99 98 4 100 1 397.009

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 A 98 3 100 5 100 1 97 3 395.012

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A 98 4 97 2 99 4 100 6 394.016

Nitschke Neville Stawell RC V 32676 B 100 2 97 4 97 4 100 394.010

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 96 99 3 100 3 99 2 394.008

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 B 98 2 99 99 2 98 1 394.005

Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong S 32998 B 97 1 99 1 97 1 98 1 391.004

20m Bench Junior Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

George Darcie Traralgon Target Rifle J 34418 B 96 4 100 2 99 2 100 2 395.010

Matczak Kai Target Rifle Geelong J 34681 B 96 1 99 3 97 1 97 5 389.010

Visser Morgen Sale SBRC J 34663 C 96 95 99 1 97 387.001

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10

TRV State Championships Champion of Champions

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10


